Pos.

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name
1 Matthew Healy
2 Jack Davies
2 Martin Malherbe
4 Brad Hyman
5 Anele Bans
6 Karoline Hanks
7 Justin Oelofsen
8 Dale Symons
9 Ronald Reeves
10 Erica Terblanche
11 Travis Green
12 Marius Van Rensburg
13 Ben Samwell
14 Nic De Beer
15 Liam Gannon
16 Lafras Heron
17 Rene Vollgraaff
18 Eloff Hoffman
19 Karsten Vollmer
20 Riana Henning
21 Dan Betts
22 Lindi Georgiou
23 Warnell Engelbrecht
24 Stephen Mccarthy
25 Theresa Buchner
26 Tobie Reyneke
27 Richard Shannon
28 Leon Limper
29 Dirk Potgieter
30 Peter Koedyk
31 Johan Britz
32 Pamela Paton
33 Glenn Hendricks
34 Dean Hoyle
35 Mpho Tshesane
36 Thabe Tshesane
37 Martin Hartslief
38 Neil Dickson
39 Dalu Majeke
40 I1zak Van Niekerk
41 Marilyn Zimmermann
42 Amanda Shaw
43 Richard Brighton
Eduan Adams
Sharon Jessop
Delwyn Nel
Sylvie Sherzinger
Travers Snyman
Dane Sweet
Bernd Theisinger

Addo 2021 - 100 Mile - All

Time

20:54:49
23:08:47
23:08:47
25:03:58
25:54:46
25:57:37
26:33:23
26:40:20
27:14:21
28:43:56
28:54:20
28:55:34
29:22:13
29:27:45
29:57:04
30:22:46
30:41:31
30:45:57
31:03:01
32:27:58
32:33:11
32:56:31
32:56:31
33:54:41
34:11:53
34:18:14
34:20:45
34:26:11
34:26:20
34:26:21
34:38:06
35:16:56
35:31:19
35:31:21
35:35:00
35:35:00
35:37:15
35:37:15
35:52:03
36:22:48
36:48:29
36:54:32
36:59:39

Bib No.

Country
30 RSA - South Africa
19 RSA - South Africa
1 RSA - South Africa
2 RSA - South Africa
5 RSA - South Africa
22 RSA - South Africa
21 RSA - South Africa
8 RSA - South Africa
40 RSA - South Africa
15 RSA - South Africa
49 RSA - South Africa
28 RSA - South Africa
6 RSA - South Africa
33 RSA - South Africa
25 RSA - South Africa
52 RSA - South Africa
36 RSA - South Africa
14 RSA - South Africa
23 GER - Germany
37 RSA - South Africa
9 ZAM — Zambia
26 RSA - South Africa
50 RSA - South Africa
43 RSA - South Africa
46 RSA - South Africa
47 RSA - South Africa
38 ZAM — Zambia
24 RSA - South Africa
12 RSA - South Africa
35 RSA - South Africa
20 RSA - South Africa
34 RSA - South Africa
17 RSA - South Africa
13 RSA - South Africa
31 RSA - South Africa
45 RSA - South Africa
29 RSA - South Africa
32 RSA - South Africa
51 RSA - South Africa
18 RSA - South Africa
27 RSA - South Africa
4 RSA - South Africa
39 RSA - South Africa
3 RSA - South Africa
41 RSA - South Africa
11 RSA - South Africa
44 RSA - South Africa
48 RSA - South Africa
10 RSA - South Africa
7 RSA - South Africa
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Race

100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pos. Name

1 Matthew Healy
2 Jack Davies

2 Martin Malherbe
4 Brad Hyman

5 Anele Bans

6 Justin Oelofsen
7 Dale Symons

8 Ronald Reeves
9 Travis Green

10 Marius Van Rensburg

11 Ben Samwell
12 Nic De Beer

13 Liam Gannon
14 Lafras Heron
15 Eloff Hoffman
16 Karsten Vollmer
17 Dan Betts

18 Warnell Engelbrecht

19 Stephen Mccarthy
20 Tobie Reyneke
21 Richard Shannon
22 Leon Limper

23 Dirk Potgieter

24 Peter Koedyk

25 Johan Britz

26 Glenn Hendricks
27 Dean Hoyle

28 Thabe Tshesane
29 Martin Hartslief
30 Neil Dickson

31 Dalu Majeke

32 Izak Van Niekerk
33 Richard Brighton
Eduan Adams
Delwyn Nel
Travers Snyman
Dane Sweet
Bernd Theisinger

Time

20:54:49
23:08:47
23:08:47
25:03:58
25:54:46
26:33:23
26:40:20
27:14:21
28:54:20
28:55:34
29:22:13
29:27:45
29:57:04
30:22:46
30:45:57
31:03:01
32:33:11
32:56:31
33:54:41
34:18:14
34:20:45
34:26:11
34:26:20
34:26:21
34:38:06
35:31:19
35:31:21
35:35:00
35:37:15
35:37:15
35:52:03
36:22:48
36:59:39

Addo 2021 - 100 Mile - Men
Bib No. Country

30 RSA - South Africa
19 RSA - South Africa
1 RSA - South Africa
2 RSA - South Africa
5 RSA - South Africa
21 RSA - South Africa
8 RSA - South Africa
40 RSA - South Africa
49 RSA - South Africa
28 RSA - South Africa
6 RSA - South Africa
33 RSA - South Africa
25 RSA - South Africa
52 RSA - South Africa
14 RSA - South Africa
23 GER - Germany
9 ZAM — Zambia
50 RSA - South Africa
43 RSA - South Africa
47 RSA - South Africa
38 ZAM — Zambia
24 RSA - South Africa
12 RSA - South Africa
35 RSA - South Africa
20 RSA - South Africa
17 RSA - South Africa
13 RSA - South Africa
45 RSA - South Africa
29 RSA - South Africa
32 RSA - South Africa
51 RSA - South Africa
18 RSA - South Africa
39 RSA - South Africa
3 RSA - South Africa
11 RSA - South Africa
48 RSA - South Africa
10 RSA - South Africa
7 RSA - South Africa
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Gender Race

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile



Pos.

Name
1 Karoline Hanks
2 Erica Terblanche
3 Rene Vollgraaff
4 Riana Henning
5 Lindi Georgiou
6 Theresa Buchner
7 Pamela Paton
8 Mpho Tshesane
9 Marilyn Zimmermann

10 Amanda Shaw
DNF Sharon Jessop
DNF Sylvie Sherzinger

Time

25:57:37
28:43:56
30:41:31
32:27:58
32:56:31
34:11:53
35:16:56
35:35:00
36:48:29
36:54:32

Addo 2021 - 100 Mile - Ladies
Bib No. Country

22 RSA - South Africa
15 RSA - South Africa
36 RSA - South Africa
37 RSA - South Africa
26 RSA - South Africa
46 RSA - South Africa
34 RSA - South Africa
31 RSA - South Africa
27 RSA - South Africa

4 RSA - South Africa
41 RSA - South Africa
44 RSA - South Africa
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Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Race

100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
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